1                           Copyright 2009    Googol Technology (HK) Ltd    All Right reserved
 Model No.: GSMT2012
DC Servo Control Trainer
OverviewOverviewOverviewOverview
The DC servo control trainer is one of the basic experiment
devices for elementary control and automation courses such
as automation control, mechatronics, mechanical
engineering, etc. Various experiments could be performed,

Accuracy
+0.5 Degree L××××W××××H 450mm×280mm×190mm
Ordering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering Guide
Model No. Name Configuration
DC servo control system main body (Basic)
Electric Box (Basic)
Easy Motion Studio
MATLAB Tool Box
GSMT2012
DC Servo Control
Trainer
(Basic)
Analog Control Module (Optional)
DC servo control system main body (Disturb)
Electric Box (Disturb)
Easy Motion Studio
MATLAB Tool Box
GSMT2013
DC Servo Control
Trainer
(Disturb)
Analog Control Module (Optional)
GSMT2014
DC Servo Control
Trainer
(Mix)
DC servo control system main body (Disturb)
Electric Box (Disturb)
GT-400-SV Motion Controller
Easy Motion Studio
MATLAB Tool Box
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RM 4605, ANNEX BLDG, HKUST
CLEAR WATER BAY, KLN, HONG KONG
TEL: +852 2358 1033
FAX: +852 2719 8399
EMAIL: SALES@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.HK
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
RM W211, IER BUILDING, SOUTH AREA
SHENZHEN HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, SHENZHEN, CHINA
TEL: +0755 2697 0817
FAX: +0755 2697 0846
EMAIL: GOOGOL@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.CN